
Sound expertise in landscape planning, design and 
management underpins our full suite of landscape 
architecture services for residential, commercial, industrial 
and public building projects, through all RIBA work stages.

Based on our expert understanding of the natural world and 
our innovative and solution-based approach, you can turn to 
us for all aspects of green infrastructure and natural capital on 
a local, city or district scale.

Our services include:
•	 Landscape & Visual Impact Assessment (LVIA)
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•	 Masterplanning & Urban Design
•	 Landscape Management & Planning
•	 Green Infrastructure Planning & Design
•	 Natural Capital
•	 Heritage Landscapes
•	 Building with Nature
•	 Expert Witness 
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Meet the Landscape Team: 

Innovative Landscape SolutionsInnovative Landscape Solutions

Alison Barrett
Senior Mapping Specialist  
& Landscape Consultant
alison.barrett@lgluk.com

John Lockhart 
Chairman
john.lockhart@lgluk.com

Richard Heath
Landscape Architect
richard.heath@lgluk.com

Simon Muddiman
Landscape Architect & Mapping 
Specialist
simon.muddiman@lgluk.com

Sophie Lockhart
Assistant Landscape Consultant 
sophie.lockhart@lgluk.com 
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Jade Tomlinson
PA to Landscape Team
jade.tomlinson@lgluk.com 
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Julie Hutton-Attenborough 
Landscape Architect
julie.hutton-attenborough@lgluk.com 

Richard Fox
Principal Landscape Architect
richard.fox@lgluk.com

Ian Dudley
Director / Head of Landscape
ian.dudley@lgluk.com 




